Wendat Village P.S.
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Prepared by Konstantinos Arvanitopoulos, Treasurer
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Fundraising Initiatives Profit/Loss

Astoria Greek Food Lunch
Pizza Lunch

Big Box of Cards

Safety Night

Totals

$
$
$
$
$

Expense
35,387.00
47,252.65
13,575.50

437.76
96,652.91

Revenue
$ 43,491.80
$ 63,064.18
$ 18,755.00
$ 596.00
$125,906.98

Profit / (Loss)

P ¢ P L P

8,104.80
15,811.53
5,179.50
158.24
29,254.07




Beneficiaries

Cost Sharing of 23 Chromebooks
Wishlist Items

Paul Davis Presentation

Grade 8 Graduation

Total

$3,533.92
$3,164.38
$791.00
$2,035.90
$9,525.20




2024/2025 Opening Balance

Opening Balance for 2024/2025 $23,220.75
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