Wendat Village P.S. 2023/2024 School Council Treasury Report

Prepared by Konstantinos Arvanitopoulos, Treasurer on September 17, 2024

Fundraising Initiatives Profit/Loss

	Expense		Revenue	Profit / (Loss)	
Astoria Greek Food Lunch	\$	35,387.00	\$ 43,491.80	\$	8,104.80
Pizza Lunch	\$	47,252.65	\$ 63,064.18	\$	15,811.53
Big Box of Cards	\$	13,575.50	\$ 18,755.00	\$	5,179.50
Safety Night	\$	437.76	\$ 596.00	\$	158.24
Totals	\$	96,652.91	\$125,906.98	\$	29,254.07

Beneficiaries

Total	\$9,525.20
Grade 8 Graduation	\$2,035.90
Paul Davis Presentation	\$791.00
Wishlist Items	\$3,164.38
Cost Sharing of 23 Chromebooks	\$3,533.92

2024/2025 Opening Balance

Opening Balance for 2024/2025

\$23,220.75